
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

44 

88 

72 

80 

13 

50 

15 

33 

42 

114 

90 

46 

#02 

1 

71 

47 

7 

51 

40 

180 

48 

19 

Name 

Adam Strelczuk 

Jake Clapp 

Phil Hollenbeck 

Frank Grimaldi 

Glenn Every 

Laurent Fumex 

Robert  J. Thompson 

Greg Amy 

William Thompson 

Philip G Gott 

Paul Paparella 

William Shields 

Anthony Hess 

Dan Ferguson 

Nuno Ferreira 

James Hermiston 

George Michael Harmuth 

Donald Mei 

Robert Lang 

David Gott 

W. Scott Stickle 

Kurt Smith 

Class 

HRG4 

HRG4 

HRG4 

HRG5 

HRG5 

HRG2 

HRG3 

HRG3 

HRG3 

HRG3 

HRG3 

HRG3 

HRG2 

HRG2 

HRG2 

HRG1 

HRG1 

HRG2 

HRG3 

HRG3 

HRG5 

HRG3 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NNJ 

NER 

PHL 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NNJ 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

Member_ID 

497477 

383188 

191280 

6364 

505268 

359678 

284389 

110138 

267726 

42654_1 

123356 

524471 

450890 

283426 

378712 

286119 

325575 

287995 

231518 

341535 

223752 

359127 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

7 

Diff 

12.446 

24.360 

32.624 

59.006 

1:20.427 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

8 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

20:17.408 

20:29.854 

20:41.768 

20:50.032 

21:16.414 

21:37.835 

20:18.752 

20:23.378 

20:42.529 

21:30.170 

20:21.487 

20:37.920 

20:42.732 

20:46.113 

20:51.798 

21:01.005 

21:03.494 

21:28.734 

20:23.648 

11:11.225 

Best Tm 

1:19.984 

1:20.389 

1:20.558 

1:21.116 

1:22.882 

1:24.323 

1:26.016 

1:25.885 

1:26.122 

1:27.928 

1:31.044 

1:33.885 

1:32.897 

1:33.340 

1:34.212 

1:33.736 

1:34.029 

1:35.019 

1:26.407 

1:55.687 

Make-Model 

Datsun 240Z GT2/Red and White 

Datsun 240Z/Blue 

Datsun 240Z/Yellow 

Chevrolet Camaro/Maroon/Yellow 

Chevrolet Corvette/Red & White 

Lotus Super 7/Yellow/Alum 

Datsun 510/white 

Porsche 914/Orange 

Mazda RX7/Blue 

Triumph TR4A/Red 

BMW 2002tii/blue 

Alfa Romeo GTV/Green 

MG B/Blue 

MG MGA Roadster/Silver 

Fiat 124 spt cpe/yellow 

Austin Healey Bugeye Sprite/red 

Triumph Spitfire/Red 

Datsun 240Z/blue 

Triumph TR6/Silver 

Triumph TR4/Green 

Jaguar XKE/white 

Porsche 914-6GT/Green 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prof 1527 Time Final 1557 

Printed: 10/6/2018 6:09:24 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Bob Anderson, Chief Steward and Chairman SOM* 

*per NEDiv Executive Steward, GCR Appendix O 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

12.446 

Avg. Speed 

75.406 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.984 

Best Speed 

76.515 

Best Lap by 

44 - Adam Strelczuk 

NERRC John Stim Memorial Season Finale 

Grp 4 - HRG 

Race 3 #18-RQ-5495-S 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:05:13 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

10/6/2018 02:15 PM 

New England Region

John Stim Memorial Championship

Official Contingency Results


